
 

 

Next Week at Monterey 
 
 
Fire Drill This Week  
 
Monday, February 9 

 
Tuesday, February 10 

 
Wednesday, February 11 

• Fun Foods  
 

Thursday, February 12 

• Curriculum Completion (CC) Letters go Home  

• Div. 3 ~ Victoria Curling Club 11:55 – 2:50pm 

• Div. 5, 6, & 7 Skating @ OBR 12:45 – 2:45 

• Deadline for Transfer Requests 
 

Friday, February 13 

• Pro-D Day 
 

Upcoming Events 
 
Monday, February 16  

• Family Day – School Not in Session 
 

Tuesday, February 17 
 

Wednesday, February 18 

• Fun Foods  
 

Thursday, February 19 

• CC Day 11:50 – 2:50pm 
(early dismissal @11:40 for students not staying for CC day) 

• PAC Mtg 7:00 – 8:30pm (Home Ec. Room)  
 

Friday, February 20 
 
 

K-12 Student Transfer & NEW Student Registration Feb. 9-12 

Not Returning to Monterey Next Year?? 

If your child is NOT returning to Monterey 
for 2026-2027 in Grades 7 or 8, please let 
the office know at: tlitton@sd61.bc. ca or 
monterey@sd61.bc.ca 
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